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Philip Elliot Simons

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Philip Elliot Simons
Postcode

Date of birth April 1968

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
ZFP ASSOCIATES LIMITED
ZFP VENTURE NO 3 LLP

ZFP INVESTMENTS LLP

ZFP PERSONAL DEBT SOLUTIONS
LLP
ZFP VENTURE NO 1 LLP

ZFP VENTURE NO 2 LLP

ZFP CORPORATE DEBT SOLUTIONS
LLP
ZFP ADVISORY LLP

ZFP CONSULTING LLP

ZFP BUSINESS RECOVERY LLP

COMPLETE CREDIT SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

COMPLETE DEBT SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

OSTRICH FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

IVA DEBT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

08446088

0C361553

0C361552

0C361557

0C361573

0OC361551

0OC361555

0C361549

0C361545

0C359606

05842997

05842999

05666952

05779627

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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910399324

910399324

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

15/03/2013
07/02/2011

07/02/2011

07/02/2011

07/02/2011

07/02/2011

07/02/2011

04/02/2011

04/02/2011

17/11/2010

12/06/2006

12/06/2006

22/05/2006

12/04/2006

31/01/2011

31/01/2011

31/01/2011

Director
LLP Designated
Member
LLP Designated
Member
LLP Designated
Member
LLP Designated
Member
LLP Designated
Member
LLP Designated
Member
LLP Designated
Member
LLP Designated
Member
LLP Designated
Member
Director

Director

Director

Company
Secretary
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IVA DEBT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
ACCURA PARTNERS LLP
ABACUS (FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS)
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

05779627 Company is dissolved
0OC314075 Active - Accounts Filed
05384793 Company is dissolved
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12/04/2006 Director
08/07/2005 31/01/2011 LLP Member
08/03/2005 31/01/2011 Director



